
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00063, Driggs

R Major Collector
SKI HILL RD  0.6 Mi. E of SH-33

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,651

 2,841
 2,176

Teton (41)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 1,316

 1,411
 1,077

 1,336

 1,430
 1,099

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 2,551 2,670 2,597 2,154

W DIR - - - 1,288 1,362 1,324 1,102

E DIR - - - 1,263 1,308 1,273 1,052

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1,579 2,492 2,569 2,506 2,613 2,490 2,548

801 1,286 1,285 1,253 1,300 1,266 1,290

778 1,206 1,284 1,253 1,313 1,224 1,258

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1,592 2,490 2,872 2,716 2,720 2,682 2,541

787 1,258 1,452 1,357 1,392 1,328 1,270

805 1,232 1,420 1,359 1,328 1,354 1,271

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1,575 2,916 3,263 3,066 3,033 3,087 3,383

786 1,451 1,666 1,529 1,551 1,566 1,730

789 1,465 1,597 1,537 1,482 1,521 1,653

26 27 28 29 30 - -

2,038 2,821 3,190 3,175 4,139 - -

1,027 1,409 1,613 1,601 1,990 - -

1,011 1,412 1,577 1,574 2,149 - -

MADW 1,696 2,680 2,974 2,803 3,035 2,714 2,657

STDEV 228 221 319 303 638 261 518

DAYFAC 1.56 0.99 0.89 0.95 0.87 0.98 1.00
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